## TCP\$ 9 SIF\$

(White: Planning)

(Yellow: Customer)

## **PLANNING CLEARANCE**

BLDG PERMIT	NO.

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)

(Single-Family Residential and Accessory Structures)

Community Development Department

Nonresidential Remodels

Building Address 559 SANDHILL LN	No. of Existing Bldgs1 No. Proposed1
Parcel No. <u>2945 - 092 - 24 - 007</u>	Sq. Ft. of Existing Bldgs 210,000 Sq. Ft. Proposed 210,000
Subdivision Blue Heron Lake Industrial	Sq. Ft. of Lot / Parcel 583, 878, 24 SF
Filing Block Lot _2	Sq. Ft. Coverage of Lot by Structures & Impervious Surface (Total Existing & Proposed)
OWNER INFORMATION:	Height of Proposed Structure 12 FT.
Name INNOVATIVE TEXTILES	DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE:
Address 559 SANDHILL LN	New Single Family Home (*check type below) Interior Remodel Addition
City / State / Zip G.J., CO. 81505	Other (please specify): BREAK AREA AWNING
APPLICANT INFORMATION:	*TYPE OF HOME PROPOSED:
Name Mor StorAGE SALES	Site Built Manufactured Home (UBC) Manufactured Home (HUD)
Address 3010 E-70 B	Other (please specify):  Estimated Remodeling Cost 7,050.
City / State / Zip <u>G. J.</u> CO <u>81504</u>	Estimated Remodeling Cost 7,050.  Current Fair, market value 3,897,820.  NOTES: NEW 26 X 26 METAL AWNING
Telephone 254 - 0460	OVER BREAK AREA (DETACHED)
	viction ( proposed structure location(s) parking cothocks to all
REQUIRED: One plot plan, on 8 1/2" x 11" paper, showing all e.	n & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.
property lines, ingress/egress to the property, driveway location	n & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.
property lines, ingress/egress to the property, driveway location THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMP	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF
property lines, ingress/egress to the property, driveway location	n & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.
property lines, ingress/egress to the property, driveway location THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMP	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF  Maximum coverage of lot by structures
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMP	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF  Maximum coverage of lot by structures
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF  Maximum coverage of lot by structures NO
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF  Maximum coverage of lot by structures
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF  Maximum coverage of lot by structures
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF  Maximum coverage of lot by structures  Permanent Foundation Required: YES NO  Parking Requirement  Special Conditions  in writing, by the Community Development Department. The antil a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF  Maximum coverage of lot by structures
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF  Maximum coverage of lot by structures
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF  Maximum coverage of lot by structures
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	In & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.  MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF  Maximum coverage of lot by structures
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	In & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.  MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF  Maximum coverage of lot by structures

(Pink: Building Department)

